
 
 
 
 
 

2026 YEARLY DIRECT DEBIT SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

--------------Term 1 2026 DD----------------- 
Re-Enrolment deposit * 
Wednesday 10 December 2025 

For period Tuesday 27 January - Sunday 8 February 2026* NEW on Direct Debit/New Term 1 clients 
Wednesday 21 January 2026 
Wednesday 4 February 2026 For period Monday 9 February - Sunday 22 February  
Wednesday 18 February 2026 For period Monday 23 February - Sunday 8 March 
Wednesday 4 March 2026 For period Tuesday 10 March - Sunday 22 March 
Wednesday 18 March 2026 For period Monday 23 March – Thursday 2 April 
--------------Term 2 2026 DD----------------- 
Re-enrolment deposit *  
Wednesday 25 March 2026 

For period Monday 20 April - Sunday 3 May* NEW on Direct Debit/New Term 2 clients 
Wednesday 15 April 2026 
Wednesday 29 April 2026 For period Monday 4 May - Sunday 17 May 
Wednesday 13 May 2026 For period Monday 18 May - Sunday 31 May 
Wednesday 27 May 2026 For period Monday 1 June - Sunday 14 June 
Wednesday 10 June 2026 For period Monday 15 June - Sunday 28 June 
--------------Term 3 2026 DD----------------- 
Re-enrolment deposit *  
Wednesday 17 June 2026 

For period Monday 13 July - Sunday 26 July * NEW on Direct Debit /New Term 3 clients 
Wednesday 8 July 2026 
Wednesday 22 July 2026 For period Monday 27 July - Sunday 9 August  
Wednesday 5 August 2026 For period Monday 10 August - Sunday 23 August 
Wednesday 19 August 2026 For period Monday 24 August - Sunday 6 September 
Wednesday 2 September 2026 For period Monday 7 September - Sunday 20 September 
--------------Term 4 2026 DD----------------- 
Re-enrolment deposit *  
Wednesday 9 September 2026 

For period Monday 5 October - Sunday 18 October* NEW on Direct Debit /New Term 4 clients 
Wednesday 30 September 2026 
Wednesday 14 October 2026 For period Monday 19 October - Sunday 1 November 
Wednesday 28 October 2026 For period Monday 2 November - Sunday 15 November  
Wednesday 11 November 2026 For period Monday 16 November - Sunday 29 November 
Wednesday 25 November 2026 (3 weeks) For period Monday 30 November - Sunday 20 December 
--------------Term 1 2027 DD----------------- 
Re-Enrolment/Term 4 clients *  
Wednesday 16 December 2026 For period Monday 25 January - Sunday 7 February 2027 * 

 
Please note: Dates marked with the Asterix (*) are for currently enrolled clients who are continuing on to the new term. 

This is the re-enrolment deposit date to secure your placement in the new term. 


